Bus

Bus Ic Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Leer(Ostfriesl) ZOB/Bahnhof — Zob, Oldenburg (Olden- Leer(Ostfriesl) ZOB/Bahnhof — Zob, Oldenburg (Olden-
burg) burg)
5 stops Monday 03:35
Open route schedule
Tuesday -
Leer(Ostfriesl) ZOB/Bahnhof
Wednesday -
Augustfehn Bahnhof, Apen
Thursday -
Ocholt Bahnhof, Westerstede
Friday -
Zob, Bad Zwischenahn
Zob, Oldenburg (Oldenburg) Saturday 03:35
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Leer(Ostfriesl) ZOB/Bahnhof
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 50 min

rlp'u.'.'(

He

i :V.."G Id Altensteig Naturpa
fNora Schanbu
Nagold
r A 81
Haiterbach Tobin)
bronn
Rottenburg.—
: am.Meckar
reudénstade A
Rammert y
Massi
Haigerloch™
=il ;] Hechingen
Mpirsbach Lot jan 4 . 9_
Obe
am N Rosenfeld GL‘l:IlrlgcnI
Eaji ngen
amberg

Schd rnl).e rg ’ .
@ OpenStreetMap contributors

[ | Ic BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Ic-3511053697-3871632703
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Ic-3511053697-3871632703
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Ic-3511053697-3871632703

Direction
Emden central bus station — Zob, Oldenburg (Oldenburg)

2 stops

Open route schedule

Emden central bus station

Zob, Oldenburg (Oldenburg)

Route schedule
Emden central bus station — Zob, Oldenburg (Oldenburg)

Monday 04:10

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 04:10

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Emden central bus station
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Ic-3511053697-3871632703

Direction

Hauptbahnhof (Verladestelle/SEV), Innsbruck (A) —
Bahnhof, Rosenheim (Oberbayern)

3 stops

Open route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (Verladestelle/SEV), Innsbruck (A)

Kufstein

Bahnhof, Rosenheim (Oberbayern)

Route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (Verladestelle/SEV), Innsbruck (A) —

Bahnhof, Rosenheim (Oberbayern)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

20:01

20:01

20:01

20:01

20:01

20:01

20:01

Direction: Hauptbahnhof (Verladestelle/SEV), Innsbruck

(A)
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 1 hour 48 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Ic-3511053697-3871632703

Direction

Bahnhof (Sudseite), Jenbach (A) — Bahnhof, Rosenheim
(Oberbayern)

5 stops

Open route schedule

Bahnhof (Sudseite), Jenbach (A)

Hauptbahnhof, Wargl (A)

Bahnhof, Kufstein (A)

Kufstein

Bahnhof, Rosenheim (Oberbayern)

Route schedule

Bahnhof (Sudseite), Jenbach (A) — Bahnhof, Rosenheim
(Oberbayern)

Monday 20:25
Tuesday 20:25
Wednesday 20:25
Thursday 20:25
Friday 20:25
Saturday 20:25
Sunday 20:25
Route info

Direction: Bahnhof (Sldseite), Jenbach (A)
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Ic-3511053697-3871632703

Direction

Zob, Oldenburg (Oldenburg) — Leer(Ostfriesl) ZOB/Bahn-
hof

5 stops

Open route schedule

Zob, Oldenburg (Oldenburg)

Zob, Bad Zwischenahn

Ocholt Bahnhof, Westerstede

Augustfehn Bahnhof, Apen

Leer(Ostfriesl) ZOB/Bahnhof

Route schedule

Zob, Oldenburg (Oldenburg) — Leer(Ostfriesl) ZOB/Bahn-
hof

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday 22:33

Saturday -

Sunday 20:33-22:33

Route info
Direction: Zob, Oldenburg (Oldenburg)
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 50 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Ic-3511053697-3871632703

Direction Route schedule

Herrenberg, Kalkofenstr. — Bahnhof, Rottweil Herrenberg, Kalkofenstr. — Bahnhof, Rottweil
9 stops Monday 24:55+1
Open route schedule :
Tuesday 24:55
Herrenberg, Kalkofenstr. .
Wednesday 24:55
Nebringen Postamt
Thursday 24:55+1
Bahnhof, Bondorf
Friday 24:55"
Ergenzingen Schlachthdusle, Rottenburg am Neckar
Bahnhof, Eutingen im Gau Saturday B
Bahnhof, Horb am Neckar Sunday 09:11-23:11
Bahnhof/Post, Sulz am Neckar
Route info
Bahnhof/Zob, Oberndorf am Neckar Direction: Herrenberg, Kalkofenstr.
Stops: 9

Bahnhof, Rottweil
Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Ic-3511053697-3871632703

Direction

Zob, Oldenburg (Oldenburg) — Norddeich Mole (Bus),
Norden

5 stops

Open route schedule

Zob, Oldenburg (Oldenburg)

Emden central bus station

Marienhafe Bahnhof

Norden, ZOB / Bahnhof, Mast 6 (413, 415,Web)(361
Edzards)

Norddeich Mole (Bus), Norden

Route schedule

Zob, Oldenburg (Oldenburg) — Norddeich Mole (Bus),
Norden

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday 22:33

Saturday -

Sunday 20:33-22:33

Route info
Direction: Zob, Oldenburg (Oldenburg)
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 2 hour 10 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Ic-3511053697-3871632703

Direction

Bahnhof, Rottweil — Bahnhof, Eutingen im Gau

2 stops

Open route schedule

Bahnhof, Rottweil

Bahnhof, Eutingen im Gau

Route schedule
Bahnhof, Rottweil — Bahnhof, Eutingen im Gau

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday 07:30-21:30

Route info
Direction: Bahnhof, Rottweil
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Ic-3511053697-3871632703

Direction

Bahnhof, Rosenheim (Oberbayern) — Hauptbahnhof
(Verladestelle/SEV), Innsbruck (A)

3 stops

Open route schedule

Bahnhof, Rosenheim (Oberbayern)

Kufstein

Hauptbahnhof (Verladestelle/SEV), Innsbruck (A)

Route schedule

Bahnhof, Rosenheim (Oberbayern) — Hauptbahnhof

(Verladestelle/SEV), Innsbruck (A)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bahnhof, Rosenheim (Oberbayern)
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 1 hour 37 min

08:14

08:14

08:14

08:14

08:14

08:14

08:14


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Ic-3511053697-3871632703

Direction Route schedule

Bahnhof, Rosenheim (Oberbayern) — Bahnhof (Siidseite), Bahnhof, Rosenheim (Oberbayern) — Bahnhof (Siidseite),
Jenbach (A) Jenbach (A)
5 stops Monday 08:14
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:14
Bahnhof, Rosenheim (Oberbayern)

Wednesday 08:14
Kufstein

Thursday 08:14
Bahnhof, Kufstein (A)

Friday 08:14
Hauptbahnhof, Wargl (A)
Bahnhof (Siidseite), Jenbach (A) Saturday 08:14

Sunday 08:14

Route info

Direction: Bahnhof, Rosenheim (Oberbayern)
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min

Ic Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Tuebingen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-07-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Ic-3511053697-3871632703

